
決勝 7月22日 14:35

大会記録(GR)                  3:59.30 北原 崇志                    EASTERS          2017        

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 浦野 竜一(1)   4:56.06  1 保科 陽斗(3)   4:29.29 
ｳﾗﾉ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ 箕輪中 ﾎｼﾅ ﾊﾙﾄ 宮田中

 2 熊谷 三四郎(1)   4:59.68  2 羽生 大起(1)   4:34.48 
ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ｻﾝｼﾛｳ 飯田風越高 ﾊﾆｭｳ ﾀﾞｲｷ 飯田風越高

 3 牧内 宇龍(1)   5:05.75  3 富永 陽人(3)   4:38.36 
ﾏｷｳﾁ ｳﾘｭｳ 喬木中 ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ 中川中

 4 春日 佑仁(1)   5:07.48  4 中村 賢太郎   4:41.14 
ｶｽｶﾞ ﾕｳｼﾞﾝ 高遠高 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 飯田病院

 5 向山 陽貴(1)   5:08.11  5 島崎 凌成(1)   4:42.02 
ﾑｶｲﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｷ 伊那東部中 ｼﾏｻﾞｷ ﾘｮｳｾｲ 諏訪理科大

 6 田中 唯(2)   5:11.06  6 沓掛 珀(1)   4:42.06 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｲ 高森中 ｸﾂｶｹ ﾊｸ 下諏訪向陽高

 7 上村 和音(1)   5:14.68  7 吉江 健哉(1)   4:45.76 
ｶﾐﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾄ 駒ヶ根東中 ﾖｼｴ ｹﾝﾔ 伊那北

 8 代田 洵也(2)   5:15.10  8 光澤 翼(1)   4:47.90 
ｼﾛﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ 緑ヶ丘中 ﾐﾂｻﾞﾜ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 諏訪二葉高

 9 服部 泉寿(2)   5:19.13  9 坂井 斗己彌(1)   4:48.29 
ﾊｯﾄﾘ ｾﾝｼﾞｭ 緑ヶ丘中 ｻｶｲ ﾄｷﾔ 駒ヶ根東中

10 梅原 爽葵(3)   5:24.77 10 岡添 智史(2)   4:51.56 
ｳﾒﾊﾗ ｿｳｱ 旭ヶ丘中学校 ｵｶｿﾞｴ ｻﾄｼ 岡谷工高

11 吉川 星来(1)   5:28.90 11 滝澤 秀斗(1)   4:55.84 
ﾖｼｶﾜ ｾﾗ 飯田高陵中 ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾃﾞﾄ 赤穂中

12 原田 琉永(2)   5:29.45 12 澤村 青宙(3)   4:56.99 
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾙｲﾄ 南箕輪中 ｻﾜﾑﾗ ｿﾗ 高森中

13 下枝 翔(2)   5:31.88 13 竹村 基誉成(2)   4:59.36 
ｼﾓｴﾀﾞ ｶｹﾙ 緑ヶ丘中 ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｷﾖﾅﾘ 駒ヶ根東中

14 木下 孝太(2)   5:31.92 14 山口 陽也(3)   5:20.47 
ｷﾉｼﾀ ｺｳﾀ 阿南高 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙﾔ 箕輪中

15 林 祐太朗(1)   6:04.70 15 塚平 琉(3)   5:32.60 
ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ 高森中 ﾂｶﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾙｲ ISｼﾞｭﾆｱ

16 坂田 秀介(1)   6:21.18   中澤 一也(2)      
ｻｶﾀ ｼｭｳｽｹ 永明中 ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｶｽﾞﾔ 箕輪中

17 篠原 蓮冬(1)   6:27.22   小川 聖司(1)      
ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾚﾝﾄ 永明中 ｵｶﾞﾜ ｾｲｼﾞ 弥生ヶ丘

  小泉 陽貴(2)        宮澤 柊太(1)      
ｺｲｽﾞﾐ ﾊﾙｷ 岡谷工高 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｼｭｳﾀ 飯田風越高

[ 3組]

 1 菅沼 蒼太(3)   4:12.25 
ｽｶﾞﾇﾏ ｿｳﾀ 上伊那農

 2 瀧澤 健斗(3)   4:13.85 
ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝﾄ 上伊那農

 3 鈴木 創太(2)   4:14.19 
ｽｽﾞｷ ｱﾗﾀ 東海大諏訪

 4 横田 善大(2)   4:16.16 
ﾖｺﾀ ﾖｼﾋﾛ 飯田高

 5 小澤 優翔(1)   4:19.33 
ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾏﾅﾄ 上伊那農

 6 林 幸史郎(2)   4:23.85 
ﾊﾔｼ ｺｳｼﾛｳ 東海大諏訪

 7 樋口 正晃   4:25.42 
ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾏｻｱｷ 上伊那陸協

 8 小木曽 翔太(1)   4:26.25 
ｵｷﾞｿ ｼｮｳﾀ 伊那北

 9 山田 隼輔(1)   4:29.39 
ﾔﾏﾀﾞｼｭﾝｽｹ 飯田高

10 三岡 拓実(2)   4:33.32 
ﾐﾂｵｶ ﾀｸﾐ 諏訪理科大

11 今井 結斗(1)   4:35.69 
ｲﾏｲ ﾕｲﾄ 下諏訪向陽高

12 矢花 之宏   4:36.69 
ﾔﾊﾞﾅ ﾕｷﾋﾛ 諏訪市陸協

13 筒井 聖人(1)   4:42.56 
ﾂﾂｲ ﾏﾅﾄ 飯田OIDE長姫高

14 中村 元紀(1)   4:43.33 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾓﾄｷ 伊那北

15 伊藤 紅羽(2)   4:53.47 
ｲﾄｳ ｸﾚﾊ 東海大諏訪

  唐沢 一弥      
ｶﾗｻﾜ ｶｽﾞﾔ 飯田市陸協

  伊東 和也      
ｲﾄｳ ｶｽﾞﾔ 下伊那郡陸協
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   1 菅沼 蒼太(3) 上伊那農     4:12.25   3   1
   2 瀧澤 健斗(3) 上伊那農     4:13.85   3   2
   3 鈴木 創太(2) 東海大諏訪     4:14.19   3   3
   4 横田 善大(2) 飯田高     4:16.16   3   4
   5 小澤 優翔(1) 上伊那農     4:19.33   3   5
   6 林 幸史郎(2) 東海大諏訪     4:23.85   3   6
   7 樋口 正晃 上伊那陸協     4:25.42   3   7
   8 小木曽 翔太(1) 伊那北     4:26.25   3   8
   9 保科 陽斗(3) 宮田中     4:29.29   2   1
  10 山田 隼輔(1) 飯田高     4:29.39   3   9
  11 三岡 拓実(2) 諏訪理科大     4:33.32   3  10
  12 羽生 大起(1) 飯田風越高     4:34.48   2   2
  13 今井 結斗(1) 下諏訪向陽高     4:35.69   3  11
  14 矢花 之宏 諏訪市陸協     4:36.69   3  12
  15 富永 陽人(3) 中川中     4:38.36   2   3
  16 中村 賢太郎 飯田病院     4:41.14   2   4
  17 島崎 凌成(1) 諏訪理科大     4:42.02   2   5
  18 沓掛 珀(1) 下諏訪向陽高     4:42.06   2   6
  19 筒井 聖人(1) 飯田OIDE長姫高     4:42.56   3  13
  20 中村 元紀(1) 伊那北     4:43.33   3  14
  21 吉江 健哉(1) 伊那北     4:45.76   2   7
  22 光澤 翼(1) 諏訪二葉高     4:47.90   2   8
  23 坂井 斗己彌(1) 駒ヶ根東中     4:48.29   2   9
  24 岡添 智史(2) 岡谷工高     4:51.56   2  10
  25 伊藤 紅羽(2) 東海大諏訪     4:53.47   3  15
  26 滝澤 秀斗(1) 赤穂中     4:55.84   2  11
  27 浦野 竜一(1) 箕輪中     4:56.06   1   1
  28 澤村 青宙(3) 高森中     4:56.99   2  12
  29 竹村 基誉成(2) 駒ヶ根東中     4:59.36   2  13
  30 熊谷 三四郎(1) 飯田風越高     4:59.68   1   2
  31 牧内 宇龍(1) 喬木中     5:05.75   1   3
  32 春日 佑仁(1) 高遠高     5:07.48   1   4
  33 向山 陽貴(1) 伊那東部中     5:08.11   1   5
  34 田中 唯(2) 高森中     5:11.06   1   6
  35 上村 和音(1) 駒ヶ根東中     5:14.68   1   7
  36 代田 洵也(2) 緑ヶ丘中     5:15.10   1   8
  37 服部 泉寿(2) 緑ヶ丘中     5:19.13   1   9
  38 山口 陽也(3) 箕輪中     5:20.47   2  14
  39 梅原 爽葵(3) 旭ヶ丘中学校     5:24.77   1  10
  40 吉川 星来(1) 飯田高陵中     5:28.90   1  11
  41 原田 琉永(2) 南箕輪中     5:29.45   1  12
  42 下枝 翔(2) 緑ヶ丘中     5:31.88   1  13
  43 木下 孝太(2) 阿南高     5:31.92   1  14
  44 塚平 琉(3) ISｼﾞｭﾆｱ     5:32.60   2  15
  45 林 祐太朗(1) 高森中     6:04.70   1  15
  46 坂田 秀介(1) 永明中     6:21.18   1  16
  47 篠原 蓮冬(1) 永明中     6:27.22   1  17
    小泉 陽貴(2) 岡谷工高 DNS   1    
    中澤 一也(2) 箕輪中 DNS   2    
    小川 聖司(1) 弥生ヶ丘 DNS   2    
    宮澤 柊太(1) 飯田風越高 DNS   2    
    唐沢 一弥 飯田市陸協 DNS   3    
    伊東 和也 下伊那郡陸協 DNS   3      811
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